
26th  Feb (wed) Shivarathri

Holidays  from 22nd March(Sun) to 28th March,(Fri) 30th  March (sun) Ugadi

Parent's  Meet 29th March, (Sat) 31st  March (mon) Ramzan

Morning school 11th March to 21st March 8 a.m to 12noon 5th April (sat) Jagjeevan Ram Jay

School  Re-opens  on: 1st /2nd April  (Tues/wed) 12th April (sat) Second Saturdat

School  works till  1st April to  23nd April (tue)-(wed),(16 days) 14 th April (Mon) Ambedkar Jayanthti

Summer  Holidays   : 24th April(thurs) to 8 th June, (Sun) 18 th April Good Friday

School  Re-opens  on: 9th June (Mon) to 13th June(fri)(Half day schools) 15th August (fri) Independence day

Working  days  for PTI 9th Jun(Mon)to 8th July (tue)                                     (18 +7 
working days)

Parents  Meet
PT-I  Exam 9th July(wed) to , 19th July (sat) (9days) 27th August (sat) Ganesh chavithi
Parents  Meet July 26th (Sat)

Working  days  for SAI
14th  September Second Saturday

(48 Working Days)

SA-I  Exams (Thurs),11th Sep to 23rd Sep, (tue) (10 Days)

Dasara  Holidays     : 24th Sep(Wed) to  Oct 5th(Sun) 20th October(Mon) Deepavali

5th  September(Fri) Teachers Day& Milad Un 
Nabi

ACADEMIC PLAN : 2025-2026 HOLIDAYS
PT-III -  JAN 24th to Feb 1st                                                                                SA-II  EXAMS:  
March 11th    to    March 21 st (10 days)

16th August (sat) Krishnastami

July 21st (Mon) to Sep 10th ( Wed)



School Re-opens 6th Oct (Mon)
Parents  Meet 11 th Oct,  ( Second Sat) 14th  November (fri) Childrens Day

Working  Days  for carols 20th Dec

(37 Working Days) 24th,  25th,  26th Christmas Holidays

PT-  II  Exams Sat, 22 Nov to 2nd Dec   (tue) (9days) 26th  January(mon) Republic day

Dec 3rd to Jan 10th 2026 15th Feb (sun) Maha shivarathri

(38 Working Days)

Pongal  Holidays Jan 11th (sun) to Jan 18th (sun)2026
School  Re-opens  on: Jan 19th (Mon)
Revision  for
PT-III  Exams

(Mon)19th Jan & 20th Jan 2026

PT-III  Exams (Wed)21st Jan  to 31st Jan (sat)(9days)

26th Jan Republic Day (mon)

19th March (Fri) Ugadi                                    
Ramzan

SA-II - EXAMS (sat)7th Mar to 18th Mar (tue)(10days)  21stMarch  Ramzan

Corrections & Break 21st Mar to 27th March (OR) 25 th Mar to 30th Mar 26th March (Fri) Sri Rama Navami

Parents  Meet 28th Mar  (OR) 31st Mar
School  Re-opens on: 1st April  2026 (Wed)

Working days 1st April to 25th April  (20 Working days) 3rd April (fri) Good Friday

Summer Holidays  27th April(mon) to 10th June (wed)(or) 1st Apr to 25th 
Apr (20days)

5th April (sun) Jag Jeevan ram Jayanthi

School Re-opens 11th June (thu)2026 14th April Ambedkar Jayanthi

Working  Days  for SA-II  
Exams

(Mon)2nd Feb,  to   6th Mar , (fri) (29days)

Working  Days for PT-III Exam

(Mon)6th Oct to Nov 21st (Fri)

PT-II 

ACADEMIC PLAN : 2025-2026 HOLIDAYS


